
HALL CAMERON D
001-023-017-00

ELDRIDGE
KENNETH W
001-025-008-00

AMES DOUGLAS W &
GEORGETTE G
001-027-001-30

ROBERTS
KENNETH K &

SUSAN A
001-027-004-10

WILLIS CHRISTINE M
001-027-004-20

WOOD TREVOR K
001-027-004-30

MILLS GREG G
& TANYA L

001-035-013-21

JPG INVESTMENTS
001-035-011-01

HUBBELL
DIANE E

001-036-002-50

SCOTT MIKE & AMY
001-036-010-00

HUBBELL AMANDA L
001-036-002-70

COLLINS
PHILLIP J

001-022-007-01

COLLINS CHARLES
&COLLINS
PHILLIP LC

001-022-007-11

RUTHRUFF JIMMY
001-023-012-00

HAKEEM MARY K
001-023-014-61

BALCH-ADDERLEY
LINDA TRUST
012-030-024-50

BOGART GORDON
II & HEATHER
001-035-013-02

BOGART PAMELA
& BOGART
GORDON II

001-035-013-10

BOGART GORDON D
II & HEATHER A
001-035-013-42

HALL CAMERON D
001-023-018-00

HANSEN LAVERN
& JOYCE TRUST
001-025-012-00

EDGECOMBE
ROLAND P

001-025-011-00

HADDIX ROBERT
A & CAROL M
001-025-007-00

CROOKS
FARMS INC

001-025-006-00

CROOKS
FARMS INC

001-025-021-00

CROOKS
FARMS INC

001-025-022-00

CROOKS
FARMS INC

001-025-019-00

DAVIS
KATHY

001-025-026-00

WARD V EUGENE
001-026-004-10

BROWN EUGEENE M
& BETTY M LE
001-026-004-01

FORGAR IRENE
L TRUST

001-026-005-00

FORGAR IRENE
L TRUST

001-026-009-00

FORGAR IRENE
L TRUST

001-026-008-00

LEEP WILLIAM J
& LEEP WILLARD
001-026-007-00

VIGLIANCO DAVID
A & TAMMY S
001-026-012-10

VAUGHN
GERALD J

001-026-011-10

SAGENDORF WILBUR
W & MYRLE TRUST
001-026-013-00

LEEP WILLIAM J &
LEEP FRANCINE K
001-026-003-00

CROOKS
FARMS INC

001-026-001-11

BROWN DONALD L
001-026-004-20

LARGE CHARLES
E & JOAN E

001-026-013-10

GURSKI WILLARD H
001-027-008-40

PETRELLA MICHAEL
T & TRACY A
001-027-008-50

CARRICK DENNIS
E TRUST LE

001-027-001-21
AMES EDMOND

L & JOY L
001-027-001-40

LACLEAR TERRY
001-027-003-10

LESLEY LINDA M
001-027-008-30

KING KRISTINA L
001-027-008-01

KIEFFER JAMES W
001-035-017-00

DALE WILLIAM
& AMY J

001-035-004-00

RYAN TERRY
& LINDA

001-035-002-00

COMPTON SHANE
M & JAMIE L

001-035-001-00

RYAN TERRY
& LINDA

001-035-003-01

SPROUL KAY L
001-035-010-01

ALLEN JOSHUA
& MELANIE LC
001-035-003-10

BEACH STEVE W
001-036-003-10

CHRISTSENSEN
TERRY & SUZANNE
001-036-009-00

BEACH STEVE
W & DEBORAH S
001-036-003-81

JOHNCOX JAMES
& AMY JO

001-036-008-00

CHRISTSENSEN
TERRY & SUZANNE
001-036-006-00

BEACH LARRY B ET AL
001-036-007-00

WACKER LOWELL
N & MARGARET A
001-036-005-20

SACKETT
RANCH INC

001-036-002-40

HUBBELL DIANE E
001-036-002-30

KIPP KALVIN
& STEPHANIE
001-036-001-01

HUBBELL
DIANE E

001-036-002-20

FEUERSTEIN
SCOT D & JULIE M
001-036-004-00

SPIEGEL
DORIS J

001-036-003-21

KIPP KALVIN
& STEPHANIE
001-036-001-10

HUBBELL
DIANE E

001-036-002-60

GRANDB2 LLC
001-036-003-31

FARRELL RODNEY
& SUE E

001-036-003-50

WERNHOLM JASON
A & KRISTI L

001-022-020-25

FRAZEUR
MARGARET ETAL
001-022-020-50

BROWN
DONALD LC

001-023-011-40

SHINE EVERETT
& BONNIE

001-023-011-50

BERZLEY
WILLIAM J

001-023-013-30
WHITE

CHRISTOPHER D
001-023-013-20

GYENESE
LOUIS A JR

001-023-013-10

FORCE JULIE A
001-023-019-10

COOK RANDALL F &
MARGARET L TRUST

001-023-013-01

FEATHERLY DONNA
001-036-003-62

HUBBELL
DIANE E

001-036-002-11
SACKETT
RANCH INC

001-036-005-00

HANSEN LAVERN
& JOYCE TRUST
001-025-010-00

CROOKS
FARMS INC

001-025-016-00

FALK RICHARD K
001-027-001-12

BOGUE RICHARD A & MARY A
001-023-011-00

HANSEN LAVERNE
LIVING TRUST
012-031-006-00

HARRISON
PACKING CO INC
012-031-007-00

LEWIS DONNA
012-031-011-01

CROOKS
FARMS INC

012-031-012-00

SACKETT
MARY A TRUST
012-031-013-01

SACKETT
RANCH INC

001-036-013-30

SCHEFFLER WILLIAM
C ESTATE

001-036-003-91

BROOKS CLIFFORD
E & VICILEA K
001-036-003-73

VANDERVEEN
DANIEL

012-031-010-01

HUYCK JAMES LUKE
& SANDRA ANN TRUST

012-031-009-01

CROOKS
FARMS INC

012-031-008-00

LADD DANIEL
E & SHIRLEY
012-030-024-12

HADDIX
KENNETH W
012-030-024-02

PROCTOR
TRAVIS E &

001-036-003-83

SCHEFFLER
WILLIAM C ESTATE &

001-036-003-40
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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ST. JOHN'S OFFICE
1400 Zeeb Drive
St. Johns, MI  48879
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www.SpicerGroup.com

LENGTH OF DRAIN

DAY OF REVIEW OF APPORTIONMENTS

1,731.31 AC.

110.47 AC.

1,620.84 AC.

TOTAL ACREAGE IN DISTRICT

            HOME TOWNSHIP

            BELVIDERE TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSESSABLE ACREAGE

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

123600SG2016
MKT
MKT

MKT
PLF

NO. 115 DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

1                1 DR
1-

NO. 115 DRAIN 5,803 FT.

04/24/2018

NO. 115 DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
MONTCALM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER - SANDY RAINES

NO. 115 DRAIN
1"=575'
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